NW Tax & Accounting, LLC

Service Fee Schedule for the 2023 Tax Return Season
541-738-4313

Personal Tax Returns

Form 1040 plus Resident State
Schedules A

Schedule B

Schedule C-Business Income/Loss
Plus hourly rate plus for bookkeeping
Schedule D-Capital Gains/Losses
Form 8949 (Per transaction)

Schedule E-Rental (1st Property)
Schedule E Each add'l property
Schedule F-Farm Income/Loss
Schedule J-Income Averaging
Schedule SE-Self Employment Tax

K-1 Income with Basis Schedule (Each)
Installment Sale- Sale Year

Installment Sale- Subsequent Years
Form 2441 Child & Dependent Care Exp
Form 4562 Depreciation (Current)
Depreciation Schedule (Per new asset)
Form 4952-Investment Interest

Earned Income Credit

From 6251- AMT

Form 8960-Net Investment Income Tax
Form 8962-Premium Tax Credit

Form 8863-Education Credits

Form 8995-QBI Deduction

Virtual Currency Minimum Add On

Non Resident State Returns (Each)
1040X/40 Amended- Starting at

$310.00
$75.00
$25.00
$175.00

$25.00
$3.00
$105.00
$30.00
$175.00
$82.00
$50.00
$100.00
$205.00
$100.00
$82.00
$25.00
$5.00
$81.00
$207.00
$205.00
$56.00
$77.00
$103.00
$77.00
$350.00
$100.00
$175.00

Business Tax Returns
Form 1120 C Corp Return
Form 1120S S Corp Return
Form 1065 Partnership Return
Form709  Gift Tax Return
Form706  Estate Tax Return starting at
Form 1041 Trust Tax Return

These are all minimum fees assuming neat and complete information is provided.
Engagement letters are required for all professional services
Additional fess may be charged-estimates available upon request

$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$5,500.00
$775.00



