NW Tax & Accounting, LLC

Service Fee Schedule for the 2023 Tax Return Season

541-738-4313

Personal Tax Returns			
Form 1040 plus Resident State	\$310.00		
Schedules A	\$75.00		
Schedule B	\$25.00		
Schedule C-Business Income/Loss	\$175.00		
Plus hourly rate plus for bookkeeping			
Schedule D-Capital Gains/Losses	\$25.00		
Form 8949 (Per transaction)	\$3.00		
Schedule E-Rental (1st Property)	\$105.00		
Schedule E Each add'l property	\$30.00		
Schedule F-Farm Income/Loss	\$175.00		
Schedule J-Income Averaging	\$82.00		
Schedule SE-Self Employment Tax	\$50.00		
K-1 Income with Basis Schedule (Each)	\$100.00		
Installment Sale- Sale Year	\$205.00		
Installment Sale- Subsequent Years	\$100.00		
Form 2441 Child & Dependent Care Exp	\$82.00		
Form 4562 Depreciation (Current)	\$25.00		
Depreciation Schedule (Per new asset)	\$5.00		
Form 4952-Investment Interest	\$81.00		
Earned Income Credit	\$207.00		
From 6251- AMT	\$205.00		
Form 8960-Net Investment Income Tax	\$56.00		
Form 8962-Premium Tax Credit	\$77.00		
Form 8863-Education Credits	\$103.00		
Form 8995-QBI Deduction	\$77.00		
Virtual Currency Minimum Add On	\$350.00		
Non Resident State Returns (Each)	\$100.00		
1040X/40 Amended- Starting at	\$175.00		

Business Tax Returns

Form 1120	C Corp Return	\$1,300.00
Form 1120S	S Corp Return	\$1,300.00
Form 1065	Partnership Return	\$1,300.00
Form 709	Gift Tax Return	\$500.00
Form 706	Estate Tax Return starting at	\$5,500.00
Form 1041	Trust Tax Return	\$775.00

These are all minimum fees assuming neat and complete information is provided.

Engagement letters are required for all professional services Additional fess may be charged-estimates available upon request